## Join the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation and

MAMPI

## Mary Kay Ash believed in the power of women —

especially when they worked together to help others. Today, the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation carries on this legacy with / Team / Up / for / Women! From March 1st to May 12th, Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants, like me, are reaching out to women everywhere in the 12th annual Team Up for Women!<sup>®</sup> Fundraising Challenge. Please join us to help end domestic violence and assist women / undergoing / cancer treatment by supporting the Mary / Kay / Ash / Charitable Foundation with your donation. Together, we can make a beautiful difference.

## Your gift to the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation helps support:

- Look Good Feel Better<sup>®</sup>, a program dedicated to women undergoing cancer treatment.
- Programs committed to ending domestic violence.

## Making Your Gift Count Even More,

To maximize the benefits of your contribution, Mary Kay Cosmetics Ltd. provides generous administrative support for the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation. As a result, more than 97 per cent of your donation dollars go to support Foundation causes, with less than 3 per cent used for administrative expenses.

To learn more about the work of the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation and how you can team up for women, call me, your Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant.

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this document in connection with their Mary Kay businesses. This page should not be altered from its original form. For a printable version of this page, go to the MKOC<sup>®</sup> and find *Applause<sup>®</sup>* online under the *Resources* tab. ©2015 Mary Kay Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada

MARY KAY ASH CHARITABLE FOUNDATION